

MEDIA RELEASE

For immediate release

LifeSafety Power Features Helix™ ATS PDU with new UL Credentials at ISC West Booth 9073: Meets UL 294 Standard Listing for Access Control System Units

Helix yields critical redundancy and networking capabilities in a sleek and functional rackmount design

Phoenix, AZ, February 23, 2024 — Now carrying the UL 294 Standard Listing, LifeSafety Power's Helix™ ATS PDU is a combination Automatic Transfer Switch (ATS) and Power Distribution Unit (PDU) designed to facilitate maximum system uptime and redundancy in mission critical applications.

On display at Booth 9073 during ISC West 2024, April 9-12 in Las Vegas, Helix ATS PDU is the latest product in the Helix family. The PDU serves as a rack power distribution device with network management for monitoring and control of each power output through a standard web browser. Optional Helix ATS functionality uses a second AC input to provide automatic switchover if the primary AC source is compromised. Helix ATS mounts in a standard 19-inch rack, ideal for data center applications for access control and IT equipment such as servers, switches and firewalls.

Helix ATS is configured in a 1U rack height with rear panel AC connections and front panel network, sensor and input connections. The front panel LED display indicates total AC current draw and is fully network managed for instant trouble notification via email/SNMP or through LifeSafety Power's Multi-Site Manager (MSM) Enterprise™.

Using an embedded browser interface, Helix ATS monitors AC input voltages as well as voltage and current of each output. Upper and lower threshold limits can be set for each output, alerting to potential problems with a powered device before a failure occurs. Each output can also be remotely reset through the browser interface, allowing the user to power cycle a connected device without needing to be physically onsite.

For more information on Helix ATS PDU or other LifeSafety Power solutions, contact us today at info1@lifesafetypower.com or (888) 577-2898.

About LifeSafety Power*

LifeSafety Power is a premier manufacturer of intelligent power management systems for physical security and access control and the chosen standard for many Fortune 500 companies around the world.

LifeSafety Power has created new categories of access control power including intelligent power solutions which increase the reliability of the security infrastructure, while prewired components decrease labor and yield more consistent installations across an enterprise. These innovations have led to LifeSafety Power becoming the power solution of choice for leading access control panel OEMs throughout the security industry.

LifeSafety Power is part of the ASSA ABLOY Group and is headquartered in Phoenix, Arizona. For more information, please visit LifeSafety Power or call (888) 577-2898.

*All brand and company/product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of LifeSafety Power, all rights reserved.

LifeSafety Power Media Contacts:

Michael Bone, Product Manager mbone@lifesafetypower.com

Deborah O'Mara, DLO Communications dlocommunications@gmail.com
(773) 414-3573

About ASSA ABLOY

The ASSA ABLOY Group is the global leader in access solutions. The Group operates worldwide with 48,500 employees and sales of SEK 84 billion. The Group has leading positions in areas such as efficient door openings, trusted identities and entrance automation. ASSA ABLOY's innovations enable safe, secure and convenient access to physical and digital places. Every day, we help billions of people experience a more open world.